2017 REAL PROPERTY INCREASES (SIGNED)

TO BOARD 10/02/17

EXHIBIT "B"

						MADISON	COUNTY				
		LANDROLL CHANGES	NORMAN A. CANNAL	Y, JR TAX ASSES	SOR	REAL PR	OPERTY	2017 ROLL		1	
							PAGE 1	LAST UPDATE 09/21/2017			
PAGE	LINE	OWNERS NAME	PARCEL NUMBER	ASSESSMENT AS	ON ROLL	1	AMOUNT	REASON	CODE	RQST NO.	TAX DIST
				IMPROVEMENTS	LAND	TOTAL	0F	FOR			
GROUP	2017	OCTOBER- INCREASES					CHANGE	CHANGE			
		(SIGNED)									
	1										
PAGE 1	1	MORRIS JUANITA	061I-29D-005/00.00	2690	600			NOT OWNER OCCUPIED/MOVED TO TEXAS	11	9452-17	4M
PAGE 1	2	SMITH WALTER W.	061H-33B-036/03.00	415	1105	1520		NOT OWNER OCCUPIED/MOVED TO BROOKHAVEN	11	9399-17	
PAGE 1	3	PYTLEWSKI BARBARA	081H-33 -003/05.02	20065	6500	26565	13283	RENTAL PROPERTY/OWNER FILING HS IN TEXA	\$ 11	9564-17	
PAGE 1	4	HABERS ANDREW R.	082D-19 -106/00.00	13700	4000	17700	8850	NOT OWNER OCCUPIED/FILING HS IN ARBOR , MI	11	9481-17	
PAGE 1	5	PRINCE JOHN NICHOLS	082D-20-001/44.00	12854	4000	16854	8427	PER OWNER PROPERTY RENTAL SINCE 5/2016	11	9604-17	2M
PAGE 1	6										
PAGE 1	7										
PAGE 1	8										
PAGE 1	9										
PAGE 1	10								├	 	
PAGE 1	11				<u></u>			TO DOC	1		
TOTAL							\$ 32,966	TO BOS - OCTOBER 02, 2017			

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

COUNTY MADISON

, D.C.

Assessed	to: MORR	IS JUANITA				
In		Road District	District	Municipality	y	
Now co	mes <u>Norm</u>	an A. Cannady, Jr. (Assessor or Other Officer) the assessment of the pro	and gives notic perty herein desc	ce as required by Secribed should be inc	ection 27-35-14 creased; the sai	
assessed	d on the <u>R</u>	eal Property 2017_eal/Personal)	Assessmen	t ROLL of said Co	unty,	
The undersi	igned recommends	that the assessment of the said prope	rty should be INCREASE	D as shown below:	·	
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		061I-29D-005/00.00	600	2690	3290	1645
	1	e this the 187H Pay of	SEPTEMBER			SESSOR
/	(Signature o	f Officer)	NORM	(Title of Office		
Acceptan	nce by Taxpaye	er: Juanta Mar	Nig.	Date: 4	10/19 9/	8 1/7
And it af	firmatively ap	pears to the board:				
	than ten day objections (o	ck of this Board has given to before this meeting, as refailed to appear);	directed by the C	order of this Board;	and who appea	red and presented
2.	That the said and requested	l owner has, in writing, ago d that the assessment be ma	reed to the increas de final;	e, waived notice, en	tered appearance	before this Board
	And the Boa	ard having heard the eviden hould be increased, as herei	nce, and carefully in set forth;	considered the same	e, and being sat	isfied that the said
	IT IS, THE	REFORE, ORDERED ANde and fi	ND ADJUDGED inally approved as	by this Board that follows:	an increase in	the said original
The	amount at Pa	age, Line				
IT IS, F		RDERED, that the Clerk of		40 C 1 . C 1070		
	SEP 15	Commission, as required AND ADJUDGED this the		Presid	dent of the Board	1
1	SON COUNTY (CAN	Y TAX ASSESSOR C	CLERK'S CERTI	FICATE		
-		ne foregoing is a true and				
		, <u>2017</u> as				of said Board,
now on	file in the of	fice of said Clerk in the	of	in s	aid County.	
	Witness my	hand and official seal, this	day of		, 201	<u>.7</u>

Ву ____

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

COUNTY MADISON

Assessed t	o: SMITH	WALTER W.				
(n		Road District	District	Municipality	1	
Now com	es <u>Norma</u>	of Supervisors of an A. Cannady, Jr.	and gives no	tice as required by Se	ection 27-33-	147,
Code of 1 assessed	.972, that to on the <u>Re</u> (Re	he assessment of the eal Property 2017 eal/Personal)	property herein de Assessme	scribed should be inc ent ROLL of said Co	creased; the sa	aid property being
The undersign	ed recommends	that the assessment of the said p	property should be INCREA		r= .	
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		061H-33B-036/03.	00 1105	415	1520	761
Reason fo	or Increase:	OWNER MOVED IN	2015-DELETE HS/C	CLASS 2-TAX YEAR 20) <u>17.</u>	
Witness	y signatur	e this the 18TH day				
_//	(Signature of		NOF	RMAN A. CANNADY (Title of Offic	JR. TAX A	<u>ISSESSOR</u>
Acceptanc	e by Taxpaye	7 1	.f	Date:	9/5/1	7
•		ears to the board:				
th o 2. T a A a	tan ten days bjections (or that the said and requested and the Boa ssessment sl	k of this Board has gives before this meeting, refailed to appear); owner has, in writing, that the assessment be red having heard the expould be increased, as hereby made and is hereby made and the exposure of the control of the c	as directed by the agreed to the increase made final; vidence, and careful arein set forth;	order of this Board; ase, waived notice, end ly considered the same	and who appoint tered appearance, and being sa	ce before this Board
The a	ımount at Pa	nge, Line				
IT IS, FU	2281 ORTHER OF THE STATE TAY	RDERED, that the Clerk Gommission as required to the commission as required to the commission and the clerk of the commission and the commission are commission as a commission and the commission are commission as a commission are commission and commission are commission as a commission are commission and commission are commission and commission are commission as a commission are commission and commission are commission are commission and commission are commission and commission are commission and commission are commission and commission are commission are commission and commission are commission are commission ar	k of this Board is hered by Section 27-35 the da	reby directed and comi 5-149, Code of 1972. ay of Presi	manded to cert	ify two copies of this 17 ard
MAD	SON COUN	TY TAX ASSESSOR	CLERK'S CER	TIFICATE		
hereby c	ertify that that	ne foregoing is a true a , 201 fice of said Clerk in the	and correct transcrip	t of an order of said Fars on Page of	Board of Super Minute Book_	visors, passed on the
,	Witness	hand and official seal,	this day of		<u>, 2</u>	017
	AA IIIIGSS IIIA	nana ana omioni som,		Ву		D.C.

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF MISSISSIPP	I
---------------------	---

COUNTY MADISON

ssessed to	PYTLE	WSKI BARBARA J.				
1		Road District	District	Municipality	<i>!</i>	
То	the Board	of Supervisors of	MADISON and gives notic	County, Missi e as required by Se	ssippi: ection 27-35-14	1 7,
Code of 19 assessed or	072, that the Record (Record)	ne assessment of the peal Property 2017 Aseal/Personal)	roperty herein descr sessment ROLL of	ribed should be incoming said County,	creased; the sai	d property being
The undersigne	d recommends	that the assessment of the said pro			T-4-1	Total
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Increase
		081H-33-003/05.02	6500	20065	26565	13283
Acceptance	(Signature o	or: (1) (2011) (2014)	NORN	AN A. CANNADY (Title of Offi		
		pears to the board: rk of this Board has give	1			
ol 2. T aı A	pjections (or that the said and requested and the Bossessment s	rk of this Board has given before this meeting, or failed to appear); If owner has, in writing, dethat the assessment be ard having heard the event of the increased, as heard having heard the event of	agreed to the increas made final; idence, and carefully erein set forth;	e, waived notice, en	ntered appearance	ce before this Board
I'a	Γ IS, THE ssessment l	EREFORE, ORDERED be and is hereby made ar	AND ADJUDGED and finally approved as	by this Board that follows:	at an increase i	n the said original
The a	mount at P 39848	age, Line	, be increas	ed from <u>\$ 26565</u>		
TT TO DI	DTLIED ()	RDERED, that the Clerk Commission as required this AD UDGED this	k of this Board is here red by Section 27-35- the day	eby directed and con 149, Code of 1972. y of	nmanded to certi	fy two copies of this 17
	SEP 1	2 2017		Pres	sident of the Boa	ırd
MADIS	ON COUN	TY TAX ASSESSOR	CLERK'S CERT	IFICATE		
hereby c	ertify that	the foregoing is a true a	and correct transcript	of an order of said	Board of Super	visors, passed on the
da da	ov of		17 as the same appear	s on Page o	f Minute Book_	of said Board,
now on f	ile in the o	ffice of said Clerk in the	of	in	said County.	
,	Witness my	/ hand and official seal,	this day of _		, _2	017
			1	Зу		, D.C.
Clerk of the	Board of Supe	ervisors of said County				

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF MISSISSIPI	ΡI
---------------------	----

COUNTY <u>MADISON</u>

		RS ANDREW R. & DANA				
		Road District	_ District	Municipality	′	
Tarr can	o the Board	l of Supervisors of	MADISON and gives noti	County, Missice as required by S	issippi: ection 27-35-	147,
Code of assessed	1972, that t on the <u>R</u> (R	the assessment of the propeal Property 2017 Asses	erty herein deso sment ROLL o	ribed should be inc said County,	creased; the s	aid property being
The undersig	ned recommends	s that the assessment of the said propert	y should be INCREAS		[m , 1	Total
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		082D-19-106/00.00	4000	13700	17700	8850
-/	(Signature of ce by Taxpay		SEPTEMBE NOR	MAN A. CANNADY	7, JR. TAX.	ASSESSOR :
And it af	irmatively an	opears to the board:				
2.	That the sai and requeste And the Bo assessment:	or failed to appear); d owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be manard having heard the evidershould be increased, as herei	de final; nce, and carefull, n set forth;	y considered the san	ne, and being	
	IT IS, THI assessment	EREFORE, ORDERED ANde and find the second is hereby made and find the second find the second second find the second secon	inally approved a	s follows:	it an increase	in the said original
The	assessment amount at I	be and is hereby made and fire	inally approved a	s follows:		in the said original
The to S	assessment amount at I 26550 URTHERA the/State II	be and is hereby made and find the page, Line Page, Line PREED privat the Clerk of ax Consults in the page of the the the consults in the consults	inally approved a	s follows: sed from <u>\$ 17700</u>		
The to S	assessment amount at I 26550 URTHERA the/state	be and is hereby made and find the page, Line Page, Line PREED privat the Glerk of ax Commission, as required in AND ADJUDICED this the EP 12 2017	inally approved a	s follows: sed from \$\frac{17700}{17700} eby directed and con-149, Code of 1972. sy of		rtify two copies of this
The to S	assessment amount at IS_26550 URTHERA the State IS	be and is hereby made and find the page, Line Page, Line PREPERED at at the Glerk of ax Commission, as required that the CAND ADJUTION this the CP 1 2 2017	inally approved a, be increa this Board is her by Section 27-35 da	s follows: sed from \$ 17700 eby directed and con- 149, Code of 1972. y of Pres	nmanded to ce	rtify two copies of this
The to S	assessment amount at I 26550 URTHERA the/state II SI ADISON CO	be and is hereby made and five age, Line Page, Line PREED private the Glerk of ax Commission, as required of AND ADJUTICED this the EP 12 2017 OUNTY TAX ASSESSOR (CANTON)	this Board is her by Section 27-35 da	s follows: sed from \$ 17700 eby directed and con- 149, Code of 1972. ry of Pres TIFICATE rs ofMADISON	nmanded to centrically be a sident of the Bo	rtify two copies of this 2017 coard State of Mississippi, de
The to S	assessment amount at I 26550 URTHERA the/State II SI ADISON CO I, Roi certify that	be and is hereby made and five age, Line Page, Line PREED privat the Glerk of ax Consultation, as required in AND ADJUDICED this the EP 12 2017 OUNTY TAX ASSESSOR (CANTON) any Lott, Clerk of the Bothe foregoing is a true and	this Board is her by Section 27-35 da CLERK'S CERS ard of Superviso correct transcrip	s follows: sed from \$ 17700 eby directed and con- 149, Code of 1972. ry of Pres TIFICATE rs ofMADISON t of an order of said	nmanded to centricate to centricate to centricate to centricate the Boundard of Superior Supe	rtify two copies of this 2017 coard State of Mississippi, do ervisors, passed on the
The to S	assessment amount at IS 26550 URTHERAE the/State II TADISON CO I, Roi certify that day of	Page, Line Page, Line PREED phat the Clerk of ax Consultation, as required in AND ADJUDICED this the CLERK OF THE COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR (CANTON) Inny Lott, Clerk of the Bothe foregoing is a true and, 2017 a	this Board is hereby Section 27-35 date of Supervisor correct transcripts the same appears	s follows: sed from \$ 17700 eby directed and con- 149, Code of 1972. y of Pres TIFICATE rs ofMADISON t of an order of said rs on Pageo	nmanded to centricate to centricate to centricate the Boundard of Superformation of Superformation of Superformatic Book	rtify two copies of this 2017 Coard State of Mississippi, deservisors, passed on the
The to \$ IT IS, order to \$ hereby	assessment amount at IS 26550 URTHERAE the/State II TADISON CO I, Roi certify that day of	be and is hereby made and five age, Line Page, Line PREED private the Glerk of ax Commission, as required of AND ADJUTICED this the EP 12 2017 OUNTY TAX ASSESSOR (CANTON)	this Board is hereby Section 27-35 date of Supervisor correct transcripts the same appears	s follows: sed from \$ 17700 eby directed and con- 149, Code of 1972. y of Pres TIFICATE rs ofMADISON t of an order of said rs on Pageo	nmanded to centricate to centricate to centricate the Boundard of Superformation of Superformation of Superformatic Book	rtify two copies of this 2017 coard State of Mississippi, do ervisors, passed on the
The to \$ IT IS, order to \$ hereby	assessment amount at I 26550 URTHER A the State The State IN DERBI	Page, Line Page, Line PREED phat the Clerk of ax Consultation, as required in AND ADJUDICED this the CLERK OF THE COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR (CANTON) Inny Lott, Clerk of the Bothe foregoing is a true and, 2017 a	inally approved a, be increa I this Board is her by Section 27-35 da CLERK'S CERS ard of Supervisor correct transcrip s the same appea of day of	s follows: sed from \$ 17700 eby directed and con- 149, Code of 1972. y of Pres TIFICATE rs ofMADISON t of an order of said rs on Page oin	nmanded to certain and to certain and the Boundard of Superf Minute Book said County.	coard State of Mississippi, do common of said Board

Form 60-407 (REV. 6/99) Formerly 71-027 NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY										
STATE OF MISSISSIPPI COUNTY MADISON										
Assessed to: PRINCE JOHN NICHOLS & JOANNA R										
	In Road District District Municipality									
	MADISON County Mississippi:									
Now co	Now comes Norman A. Cannady, Jr. and gives notice as required by Section 27 55 1 117									
Code of 1972, that the assessment of the property herein described should be increased; the said property being assessed on the Real Property 2017 (Real/Personal)										
The under	The undersigned recommends that the assessment of the said property should be INCREASED as shown below:									
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase				
rage		082D-20-001/44.00	4000	12854	16854	8427				
		e: PER OWNER PROPERTY	DENTALDELE	TE HS/C1.ASS 2 T	AX YEAR 2017					
Reason	For Increase	e: PEROWNER PROPERTY	KKIN I AL-DELLE	E Have Linds # 1						
/y/gr	, igniju	rollement to tay of_	SEPTEMBER	2017						
/			,	AN A. CANNADY	cer)					
Accenti	Signature of ance by Taxpay	of Officer)	- Andrina	Rince	9-14-20	017				
•		pears to the board:	7	Prince						
	mi a da Ola		required notice t	o said owner to the	e last known add	dress, by mail, more				
	than ten day objections (ys before this meeting, as di or failed to appear);	rected by the Or	der of this Board;	, kila wilo appe	sared and presented				
2.	That the sai	d owner has, in writing, agree ed that the assessment be made	ed to the increase final;	, waived notice, er	ntered appearance	e before this Board				
	And the Boassessment	ard having heard the evidenc should be increased, as herein	e, and carefully o set forth;	considered the sam	ne, and being sa	atisfied that the said				
	IT IS, THI	EREFORE, ORDERED AND be and is hereby made and fine	ADJUDGED I	oy this Board tha ollows:	t an increase i	in the said original				
	ne amount at F \$_25281	Page, Line	, be increased	i from <u>\$ 16854</u>						
IT IS, FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972. ORDERED AND ADJUDGED this the										
President of the Board										
	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE									
	I, Ronny Lott, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of MADISON County, State of Mississippi, do									
hereby		he foregoing is a true and con	-			•••				
		, <u>2017</u> as th				of said Board,				
now o	n tile in the of	fice of said Clerk in the	of	in s	said County.					
	Witness my	hand and official seal, this	day of			17				
			•							

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

